

सिन्धु (Cau)

SOS To Namhi Ka Tola

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

GARAHANI

SUB-DIVISION

जिन्दी जलक फैलाई

Measurement Book

891

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st year Maint. 42 B11)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1. Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty. = 38.70 m ² (vide TMBP - 40)					
@ ₹ 404.06/m ² = ₹ 15,637.00					
2/15.2. Making of Berms/shoulder.					
Qty. = 216.00 m ² (vide TMBP - 40)					
@ ₹ 60.28/m ² = ₹ 13,020.00					
3/15.3(ii). Patch repair on already filled pot holes with 75 mm BM with M.S.S.					
Qty. = 18.03 m ² (vide TMBP - 40)					
@ ₹ 237.74/m ² = ₹ 4,286.00					
4/15.7(i). Maint. of c/d works (HPC).					
Qty. = 2 Nos. (vide TMBP - 41)					
@ ₹ 1166.58/Nos. = ₹ 2,333.00					
5/15.9. Maint. of Road signs.					
Qty. = 0.070 km (vide TMBP - 41)					
@ ₹ 1104.58/km = ₹ 77.00					
6/15.11. Maint. of 200m and km stones.					
Qty. = 0.090 km (vide TMBP - 41)					
@ ₹ 583.43/km = ₹ 53.00					
7/15.2(i) cutting of branches of trees.					

Continuation

P.T.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. = 02 Nos. (wide rmp - 41)					
@ ₹ 113.64/Nos. = ₹					227.00
8/15.12(ii) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 08 Nos. (wide rmp - 41)					
@ ₹ 6.98/Nos. = ₹					56.00
9/15.12(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds from roadway.					
Qty. = 3.60 m ² (wide rmp - 41)					
@ ₹ 2.33/m ² = ₹					8.00
Total = ₹					35,697.00

As per Agreement

6.90% below = ₹ 2,463.00

= ₹ 33,234.00

02/09/24

JEL/Grasham

Material Statements

$$\textcircled{1} \text{ E/W} = (29.025 + 32.400) = 61.425 \text{ m}$$

$$\textcircled{2} \text{ Stone chips} = 0.487 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\textcircled{3} \text{ Emulsion (RS-1)} = 3.606 \text{ kg}$$

$$\textcircled{4} \text{ Bitumen (RS-10)} = 34.257 \text{ kg}$$

02/09/24

JEL/Grasham

Continuation